
Clatsop County Oregon
Real Property Assessment &Tax Roll for the 7/1/2005 - 6/30/2006 Tax Year

This Year's Tax

LEGAL DESC:

Full Payment Enclosed...........................Due:
or 2/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005
or 1/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005

Total Tax

Full Payment with
3% Discount

2/3 Payment with
2% Discount

(Before Discount)

TAX CODE:

INSTRUMENT #:

MEWHA JOHN/ANN B TRUSTEES
74711  DILLON RD
DESERT HOT SPRING, CA 92241

MAP:
ACRES:
BOOK:
PAGE:

1,393.65

VALUES:

MSAV:

MAV:

Land Structures Total

Net Taxable:

CARTWRIGHT PARK LT 18 BLK 24

2130  GROVE  

SAV:

RMV:

AV:

Exemptions:

ACCOUNT ID:

074               
682
0.11
61028AB07100

PROP CLASS:101
1001

13776

77.08COMM COLLEGE
15.23NW ESD

LO
436.64
54.08SCHOOL 10

SCHOOL 10

School Total 583.03

LO
313.79
20.93SEASIDE

SEASIDE

5.294H & EXT SVC
12.44PORT ASTORIA

151.35CLATSOP CO
91.88SUNSET PARK
30.06SEASIDE RD
26.98U/R S GRTR
62.09DIVISION OF TAX
16.05SUNSET TRANS
13.52UNION HEALTH

Government Total 744.38
11.73PORT ASTORIA
25.67SCHOOL 10
28.84UNION HEALTH

Bonds - Other Total 66.24

Total 2005 Tax 1,393.65

1/3 Payment with
No Discount

ACCOUNT ID:TAX CODE:2005 - 2006 Property Taxes 1001 13776

11/15/2005
3% Discount Amount:

464.55
910.52

1,351.84
41.81

1,351.84 910.52 464.55

104,004

174,912

117,934
117,934

13,930

79,779

55,724
55,724

95,133

62,210
62,210


